
Montaxbouler-Tageswertung (15.06.) 
 Ran

g Spieler/in Sieg
e Netto 

   1.  Milde, Horst 3 +34 
   2. Ihsen, Rolf 3 +21 
   3. Hildebrand, Jochen 2 +20 
   4. Borchert, Peter 2 +13 
   5. Schädler, Heinrich 2 + 7 
   6. Rathe, Helmut 2 + 6 
   7. Birkenfeld, Edith 2 + 5 
   8. Birkenfeld, Oliver 2 + 3 
   9. Kilian, Bärbel 1 ± 0 
   10. Warnecke, Peter 1 - 7 
   11. Lachmann, Ernst 1 - 9 
   12. Kilian, Werner 1 - 10 
   13. Murtfeld, Friedel 1 - 12 
   14. Wegener, Ingrid 0 - 22 
   15. Lange, Dieter 0 - 25 
   16. Schmietendorf, Dietmar 0 - 25 
           
    

 

  Horst Milde                                                                           Rolf Ihsen  

 

 

 



  

Montaxbouler-Rangliste 2015 
  Stand vom 15.06. 
  Pla

tz Spieler/in Sie
ge Punkte Starts 

  1. Rathe, Daniel 20 + 117 8 

  2. Milde, Horst 20 + 113 10 

  3. Rathe, Marvin 16 + 99 8 

  4. Birkenfeld, Oliver 14 - 6 10 

  5. Koch, Max 13 + 52 6 

  6. Lange, Dieter 13 + 14 9 

  7. Rathe, Helmut 12 + 8 10 

  8. Kilian, Bärbel 12 - 6 9 

  9. Borchert, Peter 10 + 8 7 

  10. Hildebrand, Jochen 10 + 2 8 

  11. Lachmann, Ernst 10 - 9 7 

  12. Kilian, Werner 10 - 17 9 

  13. Ihsen, Rolf 10 - 26 8 

  14. Birkenfeld, Edith 8 + 7 5 

  15. Warnecke, Peter 7 - 43 7 

  16. Schädler, Heinrich 6 + 2 4 

  17. Schmietendorf, Dietmar 6 - 86 7 

  18. Kersten, Monika 4 + 24 2 

  19. Kersten, Klaus 4 + 2 3 

  20. Stephan, Gerd 4 + 1 3 

  21. Luft, Dieter 4 - 16 5 

  22. Rettberg, Dirk 3 - 21 3 

  23. Wegener, Ingrid 3 - 41 3 

  24. Schmietendorf, Rosi 1 - 11 1 

  25. Murtfeld, Friedel 1 - 12 1 

  26. Bartels, Heidi 0 - 18 1 

  


